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2023 Holmes County Jr Fair
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- FairEntry

Placing

Horse/Contest Horse Show/10: Poles

Entries in this class:10

301 Croskey, Landrie
171 Vehrs, Quentin
277 Farr, Daxton
238 Jamison, Taylor
340 Heller, Elleanor
360 Houin, Garrett
361 Houin, Tristan
303 Croskey, Lilah
79 lamp, brianna
288 Pringle, Bree

Horse/Contest Horse Show/15: Tenderfoot Poles

Lakeville Country Farmers
Rim Rock Riders

Bits & Bridles

Doughty Valley

Rim Rock Riders

West Holmes FFA
Nashville Jolly Farmers
Lakeville Country Farmers
Rim Rock Riders

Rim Rock Riders

Entries in this class:4

107 Phillips , Lanaea
263 Schlabach, Audrey
225 Olinger, Emilie
243 Fioritto, Eva

Horse/Contest Horse Show/20: Stakes

Rim Rock Riders
Rim Rock Riders
Bits & Bridles

Entries in this class:9

79 lamp, brianna
238 Jamison, Taylor
340 Heller, Elleanor
171 Vehrs, Quentin
361 Houin, Tristan
360 Houin, Garrett
303 Croskey, Lilah
288 Pringle, Bree
301 Croskey, Landrie

Horse/Contest Horse Show/25: Tenderfoot Stakes

Rim Rock Riders

Doughty Valley

Rim Rock Riders

Rim Rock Riders
Nashville Jolly Farmers
West Holmes FFA
Lakeville Country Farmers
Rim Rock Riders

Lakeville Country Farmers

Entries in this class:2

263
243
Horse/Contest Horse Show/30: Keyhole

Schlabach, Audrey
Fioritto, Eva

Rim Rock Riders
Bits & Bridles

Entries in this class:9

340 Heller, Elleanor
224 Olinger, Aubrie
301 Croskey, Landrie
171 Vehrs, Quentin
238 Jamison, Taylor
79 lamp, brianna
288 Pringle, Bree
277 Farr, Daxton
303 Croskey, Lilah
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Rim Rock Riders

Rim Rock Riders

Lakeville Country Farmers
Rim Rock Riders

Doughty Valley

Rim Rock Riders

Rim Rock Riders

Bits & Bridles

Lakeville Country Farmers
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Horse/Contest Horse Show/35: Tenderfoot Keyhole

Entries in this class:5

107
263
243
125
225

Phillips , Lanaea
Schlabach, Audrey
Fioritto, Eva
Compton, Trinity
Olinger, Emilie

Horse/Contest Horse Show/40: Barrels

Rim Rock Riders
Bits & Bridles
Bits & Bridles
Rim Rock Riders

Entries in this class:10

288
277
79

171
340
238
301
361
360
303

Pringle, Bree
Farr, Daxton
lamp, brianna
Vehrs, Quentin
Heller, Elleanor
Jamison, Taylor
Croskey, Landrie
Houin, Tristan
Houin, Garrett
Croskey, Lilah

Horse/Contest Horse Show/45: Tenderfoot Barrels

Rim Rock Riders

Bits & Bridles

Rim Rock Riders

Rim Rock Riders

Rim Rock Riders

Doughty Valley

Lakeville Country Farmers
Nashville Jolly Farmers
West Holmes FFA
Lakeville Country Farmers

Entries in this class:5

362
107
243
263
125

Kaufman, Molly
Phillips , Lanaea
Fioritto, Eva
Schlabach, Audrey
Compton, Trinity

Horse/Contest Horse Show/50: Flags

Bits & Bridles
Bits & Bridles
Rim Rock Riders
Bits & Bridles

Entries in this class:7

340
256
79

301
171
303
288

Heller, Elleanor
Wise, Emily
lamp, brianna
Croskey, Landrie
Vehrs, Quentin
Croskey, Lilah
Pringle, Bree

Horse/Contest Horse Show/55: Tenderfoot Flags

Rim Rock Riders

Bits & Bridles

Rim Rock Riders

Lakeville Country Farmers
Rim Rock Riders

Lakeville Country Farmers
Rim Rock Riders

Entries in this class:2

263
243

Schlabach, Audrey
Fioritto, Eva

Horse/Contest Horse Show/60: Ball Race

Rim Rock Riders
Bits & Bridles

Entries in this class:9

301
224
79

288
340
277
171
256
303
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Croskey, Landrie
Olinger, Aubrie
lamp, brianna
Pringle, Bree
Heller, Elleanor
Farr, Daxton
Vehrs, Quentin
Wise, Emily
Croskey, Lilah
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Lakeville Country Farmers
Rim Rock Riders

Rim Rock Riders

Rim Rock Riders

Rim Rock Riders

Bits & Bridles

Rim Rock Riders

Bits & Bridles

Lakeville Country Farmers
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Horse/Contest Horse Show/65: Tenderfoot Ball Race

Entries in this class:4

243
263
225
107

Fioritto, Eva
Schlabach, Audrey
Olinger, Emilie
Phillips , Lanaea

Horse/Contest Horse Show/70: Down & Back

Bits & Bridles
Rim Rock Riders
Rim Rock Riders

Entries in this class:10

361
303
301
256
224
340
238
360
79

171

Horse/Contest Horse Show/75: Tenderfoot Down & Back

Houin, Tristan
Croskey, Lilah
Croskey, Landrie
Wise, Emily
Olinger, Aubrie
Heller, Elleanor
Jamison, Taylor
Houin, Garrett
lamp, brianna
Vehrs, Quentin

Nashville Jolly Farmers
Lakeville Country Farmers
Lakeville Country Farmers
Bits & Bridles

Rim Rock Riders

Rim Rock Riders

Doughty Valley

West Holmes FFA

Rim Rock Riders

Rim Rock Riders

Entries in this class:5

263 Schlabach, Audrey Rim Rock Riders

243 Fioritto, Eva Bits & Bridles

225 Olinger, Emilie Rim Rock Riders

125 Compton, Trinity Bits & Bridles

362 Kaufman, Molly

Horse/Contest Horse Show/80: Ground Roping Entries in this class:12
217 Barr, lan Bits & Bridles

288 Pringle, Bree Rim Rock Riders

235 Fioritto, Bella Bits & Bridles

263 Schlabach, Audrey Rim Rock Riders

301 Croskey, Landrie Lakeville Country Farmers
340 Heller, Elleanor Rim Rock Riders

238 Jamison, Taylor Doughty Valley

277 Farr, Daxton Bits & Bridles

303 Croskey, Lilah Lakeville Country Farmers
243 Fioritto, Eva Bits & Bridles

224 Olinger, Aubrie Rim Rock Riders

360 Houin, Garrett West Holmes FFA
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